
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murrow 1-A

Start 8-30-17
3 soil 3 Finish 8-31-17
6 clay/rock 9
93 lime 102

168 shale 270
20 lime 290
65 shale 355
32 lime 387
39 shale 426 Set 20’ of   7” 

Ran 678.1’ 2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 75sxs  

20 lime 446
8 shale 454
6 lime 460
96 shale 556
2 lime 558
88 shale 646
3 sandy shale 649 show
3 bkn sand 652 good show
3 oil sand 655 good show
6 dk sand 661 good show
30 shale 691 T.D
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